Place hero product image here
shorter square image space available.
POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A
PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
INDUSTRIAL /// POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
TE Connectivity (TE)’s Potter & Brumfield T9G relay series is a 30A Power PCB relay
for HVAC, appliance and industrial control applications. The T9G relay is the smallest
relay in its class with a 30% smaller package size and 13% less PCB floor space all while

4 AgSnO (RoHS compliant)
-12 Coil code: please refer to coil
versions table on data sheet
PAGE 3INDUSTRIAL /// POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
Potter & Brumfield 30A PCB Relay T9G Series
PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION
Flux-proof plastic case (requires mounting code 1 or 2)
PCB TERMINALS
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GV5L14-5
1 CO
5VDC 1558660-1
T9GV5L14-9 9VDC 1558660-2
T9GV5L14-12 12VDC 1558660-3
T9GV5L14-15 15VDC 1558660-4
T9GV5L14-18 18VDC 1558660-5
T9GV5L14-22 22VDC 1558660-6
T9GV5L14-24 24VDC 1558660-7
T9GV5L14-48 48VDC 1558660-8
T9GV5L14-110 110VDC 1558660-9
T9GV1L14-5
1 NO
5VDC 1558661-1
T9GV1L14-9 9VDC 1558661-2
T9GV1L14-12 12VDC 1558661-3
T9GV1L14-15 15VDC 1558661-4
T9GV1L14-18 18VDC 1558661-5
T9GV1L14-22 22VDC 1558661-6
T9GV1L14-24 24VDC 1558661-7
T9GV1L14-48 48VDC 1558661-8
T9GV1L14-110 110VDC 1558661-9
T9GV2L14-5
1 NC
5VDC 1558662-1
T9GV2L14-9 9VDC 1558662-2
T9GV2L14-12 12VDC 1558662-3
T9GV2L14-15 15VDC 1558662-4
T9GV2L14-18 18VDC 1558662-5
T9GV2L14-22 22VDC 1558662-6
T9GV2L14-24 24VDC 1558662-7
T9GV2L14-48 48VDC 1558662-8
T9GV2L14-110 110VDC 1558662-9
PCB + QUICK CONNECT
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GV5L24-5 5VDC 1558670-1
T9GV5L24-9 9VDC 1558670-2
T9GV5L24-12 12VDC 1558670-3
T9GV5L24-15 15VDC 1558670-4
T9GV5L24-18 18VDC 1558670-5
T9GV5L24-22 22VDC 1558670-6
T9GV2L24-24 24VDC 1558672-7
T9GV2L24-48 48VDC 1558672-8
T9GV2L24-110 110VDC 1558672-9
1 CO
1 NC

PAGE 4INDUSTRIAL /// POTTER & BRUMFIELD 30A PCB RELAY T9G SERIES
Potter & Brumfield 30A PCB Relay T9G Series
Wash-tight plastic case with knock off nib (requires mounting code 1 or 2)
PCB TERMINALS
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GS5L14-5
1 CO
5VDC 1558665-1
T9GS5L14-9  9VDC  1558665-2
T9GS5L14-12  12VDC  1558665-3
T9GS5L14-15  15VDC  1558665-4
T9GS5L14-18  18VDC  1558665-5
T9GS5L14-22  22VDC  1558665-6
T9GS5L14-24  24VDC  1558665-7
T9GS5L14-48  48VDC  1558665-8
T9GS5L14-110  110VDC  1558665-9
T9GS1L14-5
1 NO
5VDC  1558666-1
T9GS1L14-9  9VDC  1558666-2
T9GS1L14-12  12VDC  1558666-3
T9GS1L14-15  15VDC  1558666-4
T9GS1L14-18  18VDC  1558666-5
T9GS1L14-22  22VDC  1558666-6
T9GS1L14-24  24VDC  1558666-7
T9GS1L14-48  48VDC  1558666-8
T9GS1L14-110  110VDC  1558666-9
T9GS2L14-5
1 NC
5VDC  1558667-1
T9GS2L14-9  9VDC  1558667-2
T9GS2L14-12  12VDC  1558667-3
T9GS2L14-15  15VDC  1558667-4
T9GS2L14-18  18VDC  1558667-5
T9GS2L14-22  22VDC  1558667-6
T9GS2L14-24  24VDC  1558667-7
T9GS2L14-48  48VDC  1558667-8
T9GS2L14-110  110VDC  1558667-9
Product Code Contacts Coil Part Number
T9GS5L24-5
1 CO
5VDC  1558675-1
T9GS5L24-9  9VDC  1558675-2
T9GS5L24-12  12VDC  1558675-3
T9GS5L24-15  15VDC  1558675-4
T9GS5L24-18  18VDC  1558675-5
T9GS5L24-22  22VDC  1558675-6
T9GS5L24-24  24VDC  1558675-7
T9GS5L24-48  48VDC  1558675-8
T9GS5L24-110  110VDC  1558675-9
T9GS1L24-5
1 NO
5VDC  1558676-1
T9GS1L24-9  9VDC  1558676-2
T9GS1L24-12  12VDC  1558676-3
T9GS1L24-15  15VDC  1558676-4
T9GS1L24-18  18VDC  1558676-5
T9GS1L24-22  22VDC  1558676-6
T9GS1L24-24  24VDC  1558676-7
T9GS1L24-48  48VDC  1558676-8
T9GS1L24-110  110VDC  1558676-9
T9GS2L24-5
1 NC
5VDC  1558677-1
T9GS2L24-9  9VDC  1558677-2
T9GS2L24-12  12VDC  1558677-3
T9GS2L24-15  15VDC  1558677-4
T9GS2L24-18  18VDC  1558677-5
T9GS2L24-22  22VDC  1558677-6
T9GS2L24-24  24VDC  1558677-7
T9GS2L24-48  48VDC  1558677-8
T9GS2L24-110  110VDC  1558677-9
PCB + QUICK CONNECT